Sister Alphonse Academy School Grades 4-5-6
IN-STORE PAYMENT FORM

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE AT: STAPLES ST. ALBERT 40-445 ST. ALBERT ROAD
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T Delivering success to students

PLEASE BRING THIS FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT PRIOR TO FRIDAY JUNE 28™, 2019

$70.00: BASIC LIST

$121.00: STANDARD LIST
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Staedtler pencils

Hilroy Studio pro Sketch Book
Pencil sharpener

Red Pen

Highlighter

Whiteboard markers

Set of pencil crayons

Set of fine felt tip markers

Fine tip sharpie permanent marker
Ultra fine tip sharpie permanent marker
White erasers

Large glue sticks

Math protractor

80 page coiled scribblers

5 pack set of dividers (10 total)

30 cm ruler

Pair of scissors

Pencil boxes or cases

Solar calculator
Ruled index cards
1 % inch 5 star zippered binder

2 inch binder
Set of headphones
Boxes of facial tissues

Container of unscented wipes
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3x3 Post it notes
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ADDITIONAL ITEMS:
[] 1: Pair of scissors

L1 2: Pencil boxes or cases
[]1: Set of headphones (over the ears)
[]11: Solar calculator

[11: 1 % inch 5 Star zippered binder
[J1: 2 inch binder

[11: 30cm ruler

BASIC PACKAGE PLUS ADDITIONAL ITEMS
$70.00 + =S

$6.00
$4.00
$7.00
$6.00
$20.00
$6.00
$2.00

*Chrome or other Robust Device & Case

This item is required but not included in the package, please the attached information sheet then visit Staples St.
Albert to make your purchase instore.
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE SCHOOL WILL NOT ACCEPT PAYMENTS!
Deadline for online orders will be Friday, June 28™,
All orders will be available for students for pick up at the school on Thursday August 29" between 4pm & 6pm.

Students Name

Phone




