Sister Alphonse Academy School Grades 4-5-6

IN-STORE PAYMENT FORM



PAYMENT CAN BE MADE AT: STAPLES ST. ALBERT 40-445 ST. ALBERT ROAD PLEASE BRING THIS FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT PRIOR TO FRIDAY JUNE 28TH, 2019

\$121.00: STANDARD LIST \$70.00: BASIC LIST

- 24 Staedtler pencils
- 1 Hilroy Studio pro Sketch Book
- 1 Pencil sharpener
- 1 Red Pen
- 1 Highlighter
- 4 Whiteboard markers
- 1 Set of pencil crayons
- 1 Set of fine felt tip markers
- 1 Fine tip sharpie permanent marker
- 1 Ultra fine tip sharpie permanent marker
- 2 White erasers
- 2 Large glue sticks
- 1 Math protractor
- 2 80 page coiled scribblers
- 2 5 pack set of dividers (10 total)
- 1 30 cm ruler
- 1 Pair of scissors
- 2 Pencil boxes or cases
- 1 Solar calculator
- 2 Ruled index cards
- 1 1½ inch 5 star zippered binder
- 1 2 inch binder
- 1 Set of headphones
- 2 Boxes of facial tissues
- 1 Container of unscented wipes
- 1 3x3 Post it notes

- 24 Staedtler pencils
 - 1 Hilroy Studio pro Sketch Book
 - 1 Pencil sharpener
 - 1 Red Pen
 - 1 Highlighter
- 4 Whiteboard markers
- 1 Set of pencil crayons
- 1 Set of fine felt tip markers
- 1 Fine tip sharpie permanent marker
- 1 Ultra fine tip sharpie permanent marker
- 2 White erasers
- 2 Large glue sticks
- 1 Math protractor
- 2 80 page coiled scribblers
- 2 5 pack set of dividers (10 total)
- 2 Ruled index cards
- 2 Boxes of facial tissues
- 1 Container of unscented wipes
- 1 3x3 Post it notes

ADDITIONAL ITEMS:	
☐ 1: Pair of scissors	\$6.00
☐ 2: Pencil boxes or cases	\$4.00
☐ 1: Set of headphones (over the ears)	\$7.00
☐ 1: Solar calculator	\$6.00
☐ 1: 1 ½ inch 5 Star zippered binder	\$20.00
☐ 1: 2 inch binder	\$6.00
☐ 1: 30cm ruler	\$2.00
BASIC PACKAGE PLUS ADDITIONAL ITEMS	
\$70.00 + = \$	

*Chrome or other Robust Device & Case

This item is required but <u>not</u> included in the package, please the attached information sheet then visit Staples St.

Albert to make your purchase instore.

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE SCHOOL WILL NOT ACCEPT PAYMENTS!

Deadline for online orders will be Friday, June 28th.

All orders will be available for students for pick up at the school on Thursday August 29th between 4pm & 6pm.

Students Name		Phone
----------------------	--	-------